
SNo Roll No Name of The Student Total 
Lectures 
Delivered

Requirement of 
75% Lectures

Total Lectures 
Attended

Shortage of 
Lectures [5-6)]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 21/1 AAKRITI VERMA 24 18 18
2 21/2 AAYUSHI BAHL 18 14 15
3 21/3 ABHINAV LALLER 24 18 22
4 21/4 ACHALDEEP KAUR 24 18 22
5 21/5 ADARSH 24 18 22
6 21/6 ADITI RANA 18 14 16
7 21/7 AKANKSHA SAINI 24 18 22
8 21/8 ANJALI SHARMA 24 18 18
9 21/9 ANKITA NANDA 24 18 23
10 21/10 ANU 24 18 23
11 21/11 ANU PRIYA 24 18 19
12 21/12 ANU SIWATCH 24 18 20
13 21/13 ANUSHIKA BHARDWAJ 24 18 18
14 21/14 APARNA JHA 24 18 24
15 21/15 ARCHIE SHARMA 24 18 22
16 21/16 ARLEEN OBEROI 24 18 23
17 21/17 ARPITA PATEL 24 18 18
18 21/18 ARSHITA KASHYAP 24 18 21
19 21/19 ARYAN BALI 18 14 16
20 21/20 AYUSH GOYAL 10 8 8
21 21/21 DHRUV 18 14 14
22 21/22 DIYA SHARMA 10 8 10
23 21/23 GAURAV KUMAR 18 14 14
24 21/24 HAMISHA 24 18 21
25 21/25 HARMAN SINGH 24 18 22
26 21/26 HARNIT SINGH SALUJA 24 18 21
27 21/27 HIMANI SHARMA 10 8 9
28 21/28 ISHITA 18 14 17
29 21/29 JAGRITI MAURYA 24 18 17
30 21/30 JAPNEET KAUR 24 18 21
31 21/31 JASLEEN KAUR 24 18 16 2
32 21/32 JASMINE KAUR 24 18 14 4
33 21/33 JIYA 24 18 22
34 21/34 JYOTI 24 18 21
35 21/35 KAJAL 24 18 22
36 21/36 KANISHTHA 24 18 18
37 21/37 KAUSHIKI CHANDEL 24 18 21
38 21/38 KM SHVETA 18 14 13 1
39 21/39 KOMAL THAKUR 24 18 21
40 21/40 KRITIKA 24 18 23
41 21/41 KUMARI MANISHA 18 14 17
42 21/42 LALRINCHHANI 11 8 11
43 21/43 MALIKA 24 18 21
44 21/44 MANSI SHARMA 24 18 25
45 21/45 MEENAKSHI HYANKI 24 18 21
46 21/46 MEHAK SHARMA 24 18 23
47 21/47 MERCY GHAPONZA 24 18 22
48 21/48 MISBAH 24 18 21
49 21/49 MOISANG LAMA 5 4 4
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50 21/50 MS KAJOL 18 14 17
51 21/51 MUSKAN PALIWAL 24 18 25
52 21/52 MS MUSKAN 24 18 24
53 21/53 MUSKAN VERMA 24 18 22
54 21/54 NANDIKA 24 18 23
55 21/55 NANDIKA BAHL 24 18 22
56 21/56 PARAMAASHISH 10 8 10
57 21/57 PARIDHI 24 18 18
58 21/58 PRAMITI KAUR 24 18 25
59 21/59 PRANAV SHARMA 24 18 20
60 21/60 PRIYA TOOR 24 18 19
61 21/61 PRIYANKA 18 14 14
62 21/62 PUSHTI 18 14 16
63 21/63 RADHIKA SHARMA 24 18 23
64 21/64 RAJAN KAUSHAL 24 18 21
65 21/65 RANMEEKJOT KAUR 24 18 24
66 21/66 RASHI 24 18 22
67 21/67 REENA 18 14 12 2
68 21/68 RIDDHI PANDIT 24 18 19
69 21/69 RINI 24 18 18
70 21/70 RISHIKA KHATAK 24 18 23
71 21/71 RIYA GOYAT 24 18 22
72 21/72 ROHAN CHANDRA 24 18 23
73 21/73 RUCHIKA SAHAI 24 18 18
74 21/74 SANJIVANI 18 14 12 2
75 21/75 SANJOLI GARG 24 18 22
76 21/76 SARGAM ANAND 24 18 21
77 21/77 SHIVANSHU BANSAL 18 14 16
78 21/78 SHUBHAM GAUR 18 14 18
79 21/79 SHUBHI GARG 24 18 19
80 21/80 SIMRIT KAUR 24 18 21
81 21/81 SOURAV 24 18 18
82 21/82 SUPREET KAUR 18 14 19
83 21/83 SURAJ KUMAR 24 18 22
84 21/84 TAMANNA 24 18 21
85 21/85 TANZIN PALZOM 24 18 22
86 21/86 TARUNA GOYAL 24 18 22
87 21/87 TEJ PARKASH 18 14 18
88 21/88 TEJVIR SINGH SOHI 18 14 16
89 21/89 TWINKLE GUPTA 24 18 20
90 21/90 UMANG 24 18 24
91 21/91 VANSHIKA GOEL 24 18 22
92 21/92 VANSHIKA KAMRA 18 14 11 3
93 21/93 VANYA SIDANA 18 14 19
94 21/94 VARSHA CHAKMA 11 8 11
95 21/95 VEDHANTI 18 14 18
96 21/96 YUDHVIR SINGH 18 14 17
97 21/97 ZODINGPUII HMAR 11 8 11

Name and Signature of the Faculty Seal and Signature of The Chairperson



SNo Roll No Name of The Student Total 
Lectures 
Delivered

Requirement of 
75% Lectures

Total Lectures 
Attended

Shortage of 
Lectures [5-6)]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 21/1 AAKRITI VERMA 15 11 8 3
2 21/2 AAYUSHI BAHL 12 9 10
3 21/3 ABHINAV LALLER 15 11 12
4 21/4 ACHALDEEP KAUR 15 11 15
5 21/5 ADARSH 15 11 11
6 21/6 ADITI RANA 12 9 11
7 21/7 AKANKSHA SAINI 15 11 13
8 21/8 ANJALI SHARMA 15 11 13
9 21/9 ANKITA NANDA 15 11 13
10 21/10 ANU 15 11 13
11 21/11 ANU PRIYA 15 11 12
12 21/12 ANU SIWATCH 15 11 13
13 21/13 ANUSHIKA BHARDWAJ 15 11 11
14 21/14 APARNA JHA 15 11 15
15 21/15 ARCHIE SHARMA 15 11 14
16 21/16 ARLEEN OBEROI 15 11 13
17 21/17 ARPITA PATEL 15 11 12
18 21/18 ARSHITA KASHYAP 15 11 12
19 21/19 ARYAN BALI 12 9 9
20 21/20 AYUSH GOYAL 8 6 8
21 21/21 DHRUV 12 9 7 2
22 21/22 DIYA SHARMA 8 6 5 1
23 21/23 GAURAV KUMAR 12 9 10
24 21/24 HAMISHA 15 11 14
25 21/25 HARMAN SINGH 15 11 11
26 21/26 HARNIT SINGH SALUJA 15 11 15
27 21/27 HIMANI SHARMA 8 6 6
28 21/28 ISHITA 12 9 12
29 21/29 JAGRITI MAURYA 15 11 10 1
30 21/30 JAPNEET KAUR 15 11 11
31 21/31 JASLEEN KAUR 15 11 11
32 21/32 JASMINE KAUR 15 11 11
33 21/33 JIYA 15 11 13
34 21/34 JYOTI 15 11 14
35 21/35 KAJAL 15 11 12
36 21/36 KANISHTHA 15 11 10 1
37 21/37 KAUSHIKI CHANDEL 15 11 15
38 21/38 KM SHVETA 12 9 9
39 21/39 KOMAL THAKUR 15 11 12
40 21/40 KRITIKA 15 11 10 1
41 21/41 KUMARI MANISHA 12 9 9
42 21/42 LALRINCHHANI 9 7 9
43 21/43 MALIKA 15 11 13
44 21/44 MANSI SHARMA 15 11 15
45 21/45 MEENAKSHI HYANKI 15 11 10 1
46 21/46 MEHAK SHARMA 15 11 13
47 21/47 MERCY GHAPONZA 15 11 13
48 21/48 MISBAH 15 11 14
49 21/49 MOISANG LAMA 7 5 6
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50 21/50 MS KAJOL 12 9 10
51 21/51 MUSKAN PALIWAL 15 11 14
52 21/52 MS MUSKAN 15 11 15
53 21/53 MUSKAN VERMA 15 11 14
54 21/54 NANDIKA 10 8 10
55 21/55 NANDIKA BAHL 15 11 12
56 21/56 PARAMAASHISH 7 5 6
57 21/57 PARIDHI 15 11 14
58 21/58 PRAMITI KAUR 15 11 14
59 21/59 PRANAV SHARMA 15 11 12
60 21/60 PRIYA TOOR 15 11 14
61 21/61 PRIYANKA 10 8 9
62 21/62 PUSHTI 10 8 8
63 21/63 RADHIKA SHARMA 15 11 13
64 21/64 RAJAN KAUSHAL 15 11 14
65 21/65 RANMEEKJOT KAUR 15 11 14
66 21/66 RASHI 15 11 13
67 21/67 REENA 10 8 6 2
68 21/68 RIDDHI PANDIT 15 11 14
69 21/69 RINI 10 8 7 1
70 21/70 RISHIKA KHATAK 15 11 14
71 21/71 RIYA GOYAT 15 11 14
72 21/72 ROHAN CHANDRA 15 11 14
73 21/73 RUCHIKA SAHAI 15 11 14
74 21/74 SANJIVANI 10 8 8
75 21/75 SANJOLI GARG 15 11 15
76 21/76 SARGAM ANAND 15 11 13
77 21/77 SHIVANSHU BANSAL 10 8 9
78 21/78 SHUBHAM GAUR 10 8 8
79 21/79 SHUBHI GARG 15 11 12
80 21/80 SIMRIT KAUR 15 11 14
81 21/81 SOURAV 15 11 13
82 21/82 SUPREET KAUR 10 8 10
83 21/83 SURAJ KUMAR 15 11 13
84 21/84 TAMANNA 15 11 13
85 21/85 TANZIN PALZOM 15 11 11
86 21/86 TARUNA GOYAL 15 11 12
87 21/87 TEJ PARKASH 10 8 10
88 21/88 TEJVIR SINGH SOHI 10 8 8
89 21/89 TWINKLE GUPTA 15 11 14
90 21/90 UMANG 15 11 14
91 21/91 VANSHIKA GOEL 15 11 14
92 21/92 VANSHIKA KAMRA 10 8 8
93 21/93 VANYA SIDANA 10 8 9
94 21/94 VARSHA CHAKMA 7 5 7
95 21/95 VEDHANTI 15 11 13
96 21/96 YUDHVIR SINGH 15 11 15
97 21/97 ZODINGPUII HMAR 7 5 7
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